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Pipe# | Length | Running Total |Baffle Location [POSTROCK ENERGY CORP - CASING TALLY SHEET

1 39.53 39.53 Date: 6/21/11

2 40.95 80.48 Cement Basket [Well Name & #: Kramer, Jerry L. 31-3

3 38.21 118.69 , 4+ s |Township & Range: 29S-19E

4 40.70 (159.39) (CU (S /W County/State: Neosho / Kansas

5 39.32 198.71 SSi #: 631510

6 40.77 239.48 AFE#: D11059

7 39.79 279.27 Road Location: 70th & Irving, N & E into

8 39.35 318.62 APl# 15-133-27557

9 38.05 356.67

10 38.25 394.92

11 38.38 433.30

12 38.21 471.51

13 39.51 511.02

14 38.59 549.61 L
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17 39.70 666.74

18 39.03 705.77

19 38.22 743.99

20 39.46 783.45
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24 39.43 939.07

25 38.19 977.26

26 39.16 1016.42

27 38.65 1055.07

28 39.23 1094.30
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